

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO. 2557/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 232 OF 2005

R.S. MISHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 26/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Uday Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Arvind Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr.Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter continue in the weekly list.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master