

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 232 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

R.S. MISHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Setaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry to clarify if matter is shown in the Weekly
List, as per Hon'ble Court's order dated 26.3.2007.

List again on 3.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar