

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 232 OF 2005

R.S. MISHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anirudh Senganeria,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Mr.P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after Dussehra holidays.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A.

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER